Position

Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Speech And Language

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Preschool Teacher
Adapted Pe Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE
Woodcrest CE

Total Wages

$118,814
$118,598
$101,079
$100,704
$100,704
$96,934
$93,167
$91,277
$91,023
$90,464
$89,399
$88,580
$87,908
$86,859
$85,733
$85,525
$84,838
$80,836
$79,246
$77,107
$73,395
$72,300
$61,701
$51,855
$39,459
$37,144
$34,186
$24,431
$23,603
$23,186

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,620
$21,956
$14,726
$25,494
$17,511
$30,582
$26,655
$27,334
$15,194
$26,424
$16,273
$29,876
$24,411
$22,758
$13,424
$31,196
$31,137
$26,450
$26,310

$6,513
$20,189
$23,084
$24,805

$4,278

$9,212

$3,163

$4,991

$2,015

$4,141

$4,104



Teacher Fullerton Elementary Woodcrest CE $20,454 $5,763
Pe Teacher Fullerton Elementary Woodcrest CE $13,531 $2,995



