Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$118,814	\$4,620
Principal		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$118,598	\$21,956
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$101,079	\$14,726
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$100,704	\$25,494
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$100,704	\$17,511
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$96,934	\$30,582
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$93,167	\$26,655
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$91,277	\$27,334
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$91,023	\$15,194
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$90,464	\$26,424
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$89,399	\$16,273
Speech Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$88,580	\$29,876
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$87,908	\$24,411
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$86,859	\$22,758
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$85,733	\$13,424
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$85,525	\$31,196
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$84,838	\$31,137
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$80,836	\$26,450
Speech And Language		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$79,246	\$26,310
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$77,107	\$6,513
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$73,395	\$20,189
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$72,300	\$23,084
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$61,701	\$24,805
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$51,855	\$4,278
Preschool Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$39,459	\$9,212
Adapted Pe Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$37,144	\$3,163
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$34,186	\$4,991
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$24,431	\$2,015
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$23,603	\$4,141
Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$23,186	\$4,104

Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$20,454	\$5,763
Pe Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Woodcrest CE	\$13,531	\$2,995